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Firm Rate Schedule

24 FIRM RATE SCHEDULES - MANAGED EXPANSION PROGRAM-EXCLUDING

KEENE CUSTOMERS

Residential Non Heating - R-5
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All Therms

ial S
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Therms in the first block per month at

Residential Heating - R-
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Thermms in the first block per month at

Commercial/lndustrial - G44

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Themms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/lndustrial -

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Themns in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/lndustrial - G-46
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms over the first block per month at

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/lndustrial - G-56

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

ial/ln ial - G-57

Customer Charge per Month per Meter

All therms over the first block per month at
ial/l ial - G-

Customer Charge per Month per Meter

All thermms over the first block per month at

ISSUED: March 02, 2020

EFFECTIVE: March 01, 2020

Rates Effective March 1, 2020 - April 30, 2020
Winter Period

Rates Effective July 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Summer Period

Cost of

Delivery Gas Rate
Charge

$ 1976
$ 04922 $0.3499
$ 1976
$ 0.7240 $ 0.3499
$ 7.90
$ 0.2896 $ 0.3499
$ 7326
100 therms

$ 0.6008 $ 0.3486
$ 0.4035 $0.3486

$ 219.82
1000 therms
$ 0.5463 §0.3486
$ 0.3640 §$0.3486

$ 94336
$ 0.3358 $0.3486

$ 7326
100 therms
$ 0.3621 §$0.3554
$ 0.2354 §$0.3554

$ 219.82
1000 therms
$ 03110 $0.3554
$ 0.2071 $0.3554

970.84
0.2174 $ 0.3554

@ o

970.84
0.0829 § 0.3554

R R 2]

Cost of
LDAC Total Delivery GasRate LDAC Total
Page 97  Rate Page 97 Rate
$ 1976 $ 1976 $ 19.76
$ 0.0310 $ 0.8730 $ 04922 $0.5556 $0.0660 $ 1.1138
$ 19.76 $ 19.76 $ 19.76
$ 0.0310 $ 1.1049 $ 07240 $0.5556 $0.0660 $ 1.3456
$ 7.90 $ 7.90 $ 7.90
$ 0.0310 $ 0.6705 $ 02896 $0.5556 $0.0660 $ 0.9112
$ 7326 $ 7326 $ 73.26
20 therms
$ 0.0478 $ 0.9972 $ 0.6008 $0.5521 $0.0757 $ 1.2286
$ 0.0478 $ 0.7999 $ 04036 $0.5521 $0.0757 $§ 1.0314
$ 219.82 $ 219.82 $ 219.82
400 therms
$ 0.0478 $ 0.9427 $ 05463 $0.5521 $0.0757 $§ 1.1741
$ 0.0478 $ 0.7604 $ 03639 $0.5521 $0.0757 $ 0.9917
$ 943.36 $ 943.36 $ 943.36
$ 0.0478 $ 0.7322 $ 01535 $0.5521 $0.0757 § 0.7813
$ 7326 $ 7326 $ 73.26
100 therms
$ 0.0478 $ 0.7653 $ 0.3621 $0.5633 $0.0757 $ 1.0011
$ 0.0478 $ 0.6386 $ 0.2354 $0.5633 $0.0757 $ 0.8744
$ 219.82 $ 219.82 $ 219.82
1000 therms
$ 00478 $ 0.7142 $ 0.2253 $0.5633 $0.0757 $ 0.8643
$ 0.0478 $ 0.6103 $ 0.1280 $0.5633 $0.0757 $ 0.7670
$ 970.84 $ 970.84 $ 970.84
$ 0.0478 $ 0.6206 $ 0.1043 $0.5633 $0.0757 $ 0.7433
$ 970.84 $ 970.84 $ 970.84
$ 0.0478 $ 0.4861 $ 0.0450 $0.5633 $0.0757 $ 0.6840
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